2018
RYDER CUP

samedi 22 ao(t 2020

ffgolf”

Tour 1

GRAND PRIX SENIORS DE BORDEAUX 2020

Liste officielle

Nom Prénom Sexe ldx = Nat. Club de licence Mérite

ARBONNIER Gilles Messieurs 8,6 FR BORDEAUX LAC 0
AUTRIC Jean-Michel Messieurs 15,2 FR ST GABRIEL 0
BASTERE Nicolas Messieurs 15 FR ANGOULEME HIRON 0
BECUE Jacky Messieurs 12,3 FR VAUGOUARD 0
BENJELLOUN Youssef Messieurs 6,6 MA BORDEAUX LAC 0
BERTRAND Jean Claude Messieurs 11,5 FR CHIBERTA 0
BESSE Thierry Messieurs 71 FR CAMEYRAC 0
BIROU Jean-Paul Messieurs 73 FR ARCACHON 0
BLANCHET Alain Messieurs 15,7 FR BORDEAUX LAC 0
BOISDEVESYS Laurent Messieurs 53 FR BORDEAUX LAC 0
BOISSEAU Alain Messieurs 10,1 FR ROYAN 0

BOURDY Gerard Messieurs 39 FR BORDELAIS 674
BOURIT Gerard Messieurs 11,1 FR ROYAN 0
BRAUN Jerome Messieurs 12,6 FR ROYAN 0
BRILLOUET Eric Messieurs 9,0 FR AIGUILLES VERTE 0
CICALA Achille Messieurs 6,1 IT CHIBERTA 0
COLIN Yves Messieurs 6,3 FR ROYAN 0
COURBU Cyril Messieurs 8,4 FR BORDELAIS 0
CREUZE Ludovic Messieurs 8,0 FR BORDELAIS 0
DANTIN Frédéric Messieurs 8,8 FR BORDELAIS 0
DARSON Philippe Messieurs 32 FR BORDELAIS 0
DELAFOSSE Eric Messieurs 12,2 FR ROYAN 0

DE NEREE Guillaume Messieurs 2,3 FR MARMANDE 759
DENERI Jean-Claude Messieurs 5,0 FR ROYAN 0
DEVILLIERS Gérard Messieurs 8,3 FR BORDEAUX LAC 0
DIJEAU René Messieurs 72 FR ROYAN 0
DUMAS Patrick Messieurs 13,1 FR ROYAN 0
DURIN MONTEILLET Laurent Messieurs 3,3 FR BIARRITZ 0
ESQUIVE Eric Messieurs 6,8 FR BORDEAUX LAC 0
ETINEAU Patrick Messieurs 14,1 FR ROYAN 0
FOUCHET Arnaud Messieurs 10,2 FR MEDOC 0
FREYCHE Thierry Messieurs 10,2 FR SAINT CLOUD 0
FUSADE Ludovic Messieurs 10,5 FR BORDEAUX LAC 0
GAILLARD Christophe Messieurs 7,7 FR GUJAN MESTRAS 0

GAUME Pierre Messieurs 0,7 FR HOSSEGOR 372
GEMIN Hervé Messieurs 9,6 FR PAU ARTIGUELOUVE 0
GIRAUDET Bertrand Messieurs 11,9 FR COGNAC 0
GRAVIE Jean Francois Messieurs 57 FR HOSSEGOR 0
GRENIER Michel Messieurs 7,1 FR VIGIERS 0
GROUSSEAU Laurent Messieurs 48 FR ROYAN 0
HABERT Bruno Messieurs 10,2 FR VAUGOUARD 0
HOURTOLOU Francis Messieurs 6,1 FR ROYAN 0

Page1/3

Mis a jour le lundi 17 ao(t 2020 a 12h32



HUTEAU
JULIENNE
KUbDU
LACROIX
LAGARDE
LALIARD
LARDIN
LECLERC
LEFORT
LESCLAUZE
MACKAY
MALBEAU
MARCHAL
MASTANTUONO
MONTEAU
MOREAU
MOULIA
OLSSON
POPULUS
RECIZAC
RENAULEAUD
REYSS
RIOU
RODIER
SAGASPE
SALLAT
SARTHOU
SOUTENAIN
SPECKENS
SUAREZ
TANGANELLI
TRUCHOT
UTRERA
VITIELLO
ZAMBON
BAGUR
BLEVEC
CLAITTE
FAVIER
FRADKOFF
GIRAUDET
HOURTOLOU
LAFITTE
LAYAN
OUVRARD
PERROT
PIANE
RECIZAC
ROUGIER
SIMES

WOODHAM
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Frederic
Ludovic
Darius
Pascal
Christophe

Jean Michel

Philippe
Dominique
David
Didier
Charles
Xavier
Philippe
Henri
Jacques
Patrick
Jacques
Fredrik
Laurent
Gil
Serge

Jean-Philippe

Alain
Francois
Christian

Philippe

Jean Michel

Philippe
David
Jean-Luc
Eric
André

Jean Claude

Pierre
Michel

Marie Cecile
Marie-Christine

Michéle
Sylvie

Michelange

Nicole
Nadia
Corinne
Frederique
Catherine
Sophie
Fadela
Arianne
Nathalie
Claire
Barbara

Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin
Féminin

6.8
5,0
6,6
54
11,6
4,6
54
9,0
74
7,3
73
57
3,6
49
15,9
8,4
75
5,0
47
54
10,2
1,9
47
16,2
6,8
3.9
9,6
5,0
59
74
41

10,2
15,0
12,6
98
6,3
13,6
15,9
11,3
14,2
16,1
12,0
16,2
10,7
10,4
10,9
8,7
6,4
7,1

11,2
48
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FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
E1

VIGIERS
LACANAU
BORDEAUX LAC
SENART
BRIVE PLANCHETORTE
ANGOULEME HIRON
AGEN
OCCITANIE
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE
ALBI
ARCACHON
GUJAN MESTRAS
EPINAL
VIGIERS
ASPTT TOULOUSE
CAMEYRAC
BORDEAUX LAC
CAMEYRAC
BORDELAIS
BORDEAUX LAC
ROYAN
ROYAN
PAU ARTIGUELOUVE
BRIVE PLANCHETORTE
BORDELAIS
ROYAN
PAU ARTIGUELOUVE
GUJAN MESTRAS
BORDEAUXLAC
CHANTACO
ANGOULEME HIRON
TEC GOLF
PESSAC
ASPTT BORDEAUX METRO
MAKILA
ST MEARD
BISCARROSSE
ROYAN
PESSAC
ARCACHON
COGNAC
ROYAN
BORDEAUXLAC
VILLENAVE D ORNON
ROYAN
ARCACHON
LACANAU
BORDEAUX LAC
SAINT CLOUD
BORDEAUXLAC
PORCELAINE
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93 joueurs

Page 3/3 Mis a jour le lundi 17 ao(t 2020 a 12h32



